
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB120AM POPE FRANCIS 1AM Pope Francis Prep AM 
Route: BB120AM POPE FRANCIS 1AM Start Time: 06:36 am Total Riders: 21 
Bus: B120 End Time: 07:35 am Max Load: 21 
Driver: Total Time: 58:19 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Pope Francis Distance: 17.14 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:36 am START Bay St@Marsden St 2   
6:39 am STOP Boston Rd @ Barber St 2   
6:41 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fargo St 3   
6:45 am STOP Elmore Ave @ Newport St 1   
6:52 am STOP Page Bl@Albert Ave 1   
6:57 am STOP Radner St @ Kent Rd 1   
7:02 am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 2   
7:04 am STOP Bolton St @ Gary Rd 1   
7:08 am STOP PARKER ST @ Parkerview St 1   
7:10 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fieldston St 1   
7:13 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 1   
7:21 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 3   
7:24 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Shirley Rd 1   
7:30 am END Roosevelt Ave @ Pondview Dr 1   
7:35 am DEST Pope Francis  21 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB121AM POPE FRANCIS 2AM Pope Francis Prep AM 
Route: BB121AM POPE FRANCIS 2AM Start Time: 06:25 am Total Riders: 15 
Bus: B121 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 15 
Driver: Total Time: 54:44 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Pope Francis Distance: 19.20 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:25 am START Carew St@Laurence St 1   
6:35 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 1   
6:38 am STOP Forest Park Ave @ Maplewood Te 1   
6:47 am STOP Allen St @ Ramblewood Dr 2   
6:53 am STOP Slumber Ln @ Celia St 1   
6:58 am STOP PARKER ST @ Oak Hollow Rd 5   
7:00 am STOP PARKER ST @ Catalina Dr 2   
7:02 am STOP PARKER ST @ White Oak Rd 1   
7:07 am END 2425 Wilbraham Rd 1   
7:20 am DEST Pope Francis  15 

===============================================================================================  


